
GIVING MORE THAN SHELTER.  SAVING ANIMALS ONE LIFE AT A TIME.

Today’s Date:                                    Salutation (pick one): Other:  
Business/Organization (if applicable):  
Donor Name/Contact (must be an adult for tax purposes):  
Address:  
City: State: Zip:                
Phone:                                                           Email:  
I/We have selected the following space:   
Plaque Information: This is a gift from     

Made in memory/honor of (if applicable)
     Enclosed is my check made payable to the Sacramento SPCA
Amount: Check #:  
Please charge my credit card:      Visa       MasterCard       Discover      American Express 
Amount: Credit Card Number: V-Code
Name on Card: Expiration Date: 
Signature: 
I would like to pay via a      1       2      3       4       5 year pledge. Please contact me to discuss my options. 
Comments: 

To reserve your space, please print and mail to: 
Sacramento SPCA 
6201 Florin Perkins Road 
Sacramento, CA 95828
Attn: Sarah Haney, Director of Development
Email to shaney@sspca.org
Fax to 916-383-6632

NOTE: All namings will be confirmed before the plaques are hung.

naming Form

(name of selection, e.g.: exam room) (donor name/s)



GIVING MORE THAN SHELTER.  SAVING ANIMALS ONE LIFE AT A TIME.

Amount	            Bi-Annually	 Quarterly	 One Year	 Two Years     Three Years     Four Years   Five Years
$1,000,000	 $500,000	 $250,000	 $83,333.33	 $41,666.67    $27,777.78      $20,833.33	 $16,666.67
$500,000	 $250,000	 $125,000	 $41,666.67	 $20,833.33    $13,888.89      $10,416.67	 $8,333.33
$400,000	 $200,000	 $100,000	 $33,333.33	 $16,666.67    $11,111.11	       $8,333.33	 $6,666.67
$300,000	 $150,000	 $75,000	             $25,000.00	 $12,500.00    $8,333.33	        $6,250.00	 $5,000.00
$200,000	 $100,000	 $50,000	             $16,666.67	 $8,333.33      $5,555.56 	       $4,166.67	 $3,333.33
$100,000	 $50,000	             $25,000 	 $8,333.33	 $4,166.67      $2,777.78	        $2,083.33	 $1,666.67
$75,000 	 $37,500	             $18,750	             $6,250.00	 $3,125.00      $2,083.33	        $1,562.50	 $1,250.00
$50,000 	 $25,000	             $12,500 	 $4,166.67	 $2,083.33      $1,388.89	        $1,041.67	 $833.33
$25,000	             $12,500	             $6,250	              $2,083.33	 $1,041.67      $694.44	        $520.83	 $416.67
$10,000 	 $5,000	              $2,500	               $833.33	 $416.67	         $277.78	       $208.33	  $166.67
$5,000	              $2,500	              $1,250	               $416.67	 $208.33	         $138.89	       $104.17	  $83.33
$2,500	              $1,250	              $625	               $208.33	 $104.17	         $69.44	       $52.08	  $41.67
$1,000	              $500	              $250	               $83.33	             N/A	          N/A	       N/A	              N/A
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